
MONDAY Updated: 8/27/2025

KEY:

10:20am - 11:20am Ben Lauren Accounting

Norton* Parrett Chemistry

11:30am - 12:30pm Computer Science

Economics

12:40pm - 1:40pm Ben Emmalee Alex Math Education

Norton* Do Couch Physics

1:50pm - 2:50pm Hailey Lauren Alex Statistics

Mulvihill Parrett Couch

3:00pm - 5:00pm Hailey Lauren Caitlyn Riley

Mulvihill Parrett Shelton Boyles * Ben can tutor

5:00pm - 7:00pm Lauren    ACCT 225 Only

Parrett

7:00pm - 9:00pm Celeste McKenna Alex Morgan

Hartings Clark Couch Long

* Celeste's Shift * Alex's late Shift

   from 7:30-9 pm    from 7:30-9 pm

Tutor Tutor Tutor TutorTutor



TUESDAY

KEY:

10:00am - 11:10am Caitlyn Ben Jasamea Accounting

Shelton Norton* Love Chemistry

11:20am - 12:20pm Caitlyn Computer Science

Shelton Economics

12:30pm - 2:00pm Riley Zach Ben Alex Math Education

Boyles Newton Norton* Couch Physics

2:10pm - 3:40pm Riley Zach Ben Statistics

Boyles Newton Norton*

3:50pm - 5:00pm Riley Zach

Boyles Newton * Ben can tutor

5:00pm - 7:00pm Josh Emmalee Hailey    ACCT 225 Only

Putka** Do Mulvihill

7:00pm - 9:00pm Josh Emmalee Ben Olivia ** Josh can tutor

Putka** Do Norton* Kuhner      COMP 150 Only

Tutor TutorTutor Tutor Tutor



WEDNESDAY

KEY:

10:20am - 11:20am Ben Lauren Emmalee Accounting

Norton* Parrett Do Chemistry

11:30am - 12:30pm Computer Science

Economics

12:40pm - 1:40pm Ben Lauren Math Education

Norton* Parrett Physics

1:50pm - 2:50pm Lauren Statistics

Parrett

3:00pm - 5:00pm Caitlyn Riley

Shelton Boyles * Ben can tutor

5:00pm - 7:00pm    ACCT 225 Only

7:00pm - 9:00pm Celeste McKenna Alex Hailey Morgan

Hartings Clark Couch Mulvihill Long

* Celeste's Shift * Alex's late Shift

   from 7:30-9 pm    from 7:30-9 pm

Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor



THURSDAY

KEY:

10:00am - 11:10am McKenna Caitlyn Ben Zach Accounting

Clark Shelton Norton* Newton Chemistry

11:20am - 12:20pm McKenna Caitlyn Emmalee Zach Celeste Computer Science

Clark Shelton Do Newton Hartings Economics

12:30pm - 2:00pm Jasamea Lauren Ben Zach Math Education

Love Parrett Norton* Newton Physics

2:10pm - 3:40pm Jasamea Lauren Ben Riley Statistics

Love Parrett Norton* Boyles

3:50pm - 5:00pm Lauren Riley

Parrett Boyles * Ben can tutor

5:00pm - 7:00pm Josh Hailey    ACCT 225 Only

Putka** Mulvihill

7:00pm - 9:00pm Josh Hailey Emmalee Alex ** Josh can tutor

Putka** Mulvihill Do Couch      COMP 150 Only

* Alex's late Shift

   from 7:30-9 pm

Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor



FRIDAY

KEY:

10:20am - 11:20am Lauren Ben Accounting

Parrett Norton* Chemistry

11:30am - 12:30pm Olivia Computer Science

Kuhner Economics

12:40pm - 2:00pm Olivia Emmalee Math Education

Kuhner Do Physics

Statistics

SATURDAY

Sorry, Closed on Saturday * Ben can tutor

   ACCT 225 Only

SUNDAY

5:00pm - 7:00pm Riley Celeste Olivia Alex

Boyles Hartings Kuhner Couch

7:00pm - 9:00pm Zach McKenna Olivia Alex

Newton Clark Kuhner Couch

TutorTutor Tutor Tutor Tutor

Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor Tutor



Calculus Tutors

Below are tutors who can tutor Pre-Calc and Calc I/II/III

Riley Riley Riley

Boyles Boyles Boyles

McKenna McKenna McKenna

Clark Clark Clark

Alex Alex Alex

Couch Couch Couch

Celeste Celeste Celeste

Hartings Hartings Hartings

Olivia Olivia Olivia

Kuhner Kuhner Kuhner

Jasamea Jasamea Jasamea

Love Love Love

Hailey Hailey Hailey

Mulvihill Mulvihill Mulvihill

Zach

Newton

Ben Ben Ben Ben

Norton Norton Norton Norton

Lauren

Parrett

Josh Josh Josh Josh

Putka** Putka** Putka** Putka**

Caitlyn Caitlyn Caitlyn

Shelton Shelton Shelton

Pre-Calc Calc I Calc II Calc III


